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http://www.academia-training.wixsite.com/academia

Academia is a leading service provides of Technology Solutions that
delivers a high level of services and training courses of a various number of
vendors.

Academia provides Technical, Personal Development, Languages and Art &
Design courses.

Professional and certified instructors lead the classes in small groups to
insure in-class participation.

Academia’s labs are well equipped with the latest market technology and
tools to guarantee that our clients get the hands on experience needed to
set and maintain professional careers.

Academia training center provides a wide range of vendor’s certification
paths like CISCO, MICROSOFT, RED HAT, EC-Council and more.

Academia Also Provides customized Technical programs to fit companies
and individual needs.

A one thousand miles journey starts with a step, and we make sure that we

put your feet on the right direction, our experts help you identify the
needed courses - step by step - to achieve your career path.

This Guide provides a list of different vendors’ technical training
courses in the IT field

Please visit our website
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With over two million Cisco certifications earned since its inception, Cisco

skills and certifications are considered some of the most valuable in any
industry. Networks and organizational infrastructures are evolving into
complex solutions intended to support increasingly sophisticated business
functions. Learn to set up and manage the systems that serve as the

backbone of your organization’s day-to-day operations and communications.

Please visit our website
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Cisco Certified Network
Associated

Cisco Certified Network
Professional Routing

Cisco Certified Network
Professional Switching

Cisco Certified Network
Professional Troubleshooting

Cisco Certified Network
Security Associated

Cisco Certified Network
Security Professional

Cisco Certified Network
Security Professional

Cisco Certified Network
Security Professional
Implementing Cisco Secure
Access Solutions

48 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs
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Cisco Certified Network
Collaboration Associated
Implementing Cisco IP
Telephony and video part 1
Implementing Cisco IP
Telephony and video part 2
Troubleshooting Cisco IP
Telephony and Video
Implementing Cisco
Collaboration Applications

CCNA Data Center Course
Implementing Cisco Data
Center Unified Computing

Implementing Cisco Data
Center Unified Fabric
Design Cisco Data Center
Unified Computing

Design Cisco Data Center
Unified Fabric
Troubleshoot Cisco Data
Center Unified Computing
Troubleshoot Cisco Data
Center Unified Fabric

48 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs
40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs
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Cisco Certified Network
Design Associated

Cisco Certified Network
Design Professional Routing
Cisco Certified Network

Design Professional Switching

Cisco Certified Network
Design Professional
Architecture

CCNA Service Provider
Deploying Cisco Service
Provider Network Routing

Deploying Cisco Service
Provider Advanced Routing
Implementing Cisco Service
Provider Next-Generation
Core Network Services
Implementing Cisco Service
Provider Next-Generation
Edge Network Services

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs
40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs
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Microsoft is @ main part in almost every technology known worldwide, that is

why knowledge of Microsoft has become mandatory for a growing career path.
Academia provides the official training courses provided by Microsoft, in a

well-equipped labs you will get all the needed hands on experience.
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Installing and Configuring
Windows Server 2012
Administering Windows
Server 2012

Configuring Advanced
Windows Server 2012
Services

Installing and Configuring
Windows Server 2012
Administering Windows
Server 2012

Configuring Advanced
Windows Server 2012
Services

Designing and Implementing

a Server Infrastructure

Implementing an Advanced

Server Infrastructure

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs
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Red Hat is considered one of the most stable Linux Distribution

that is why it found its way into the market and into the most

critical businesses.

Red Hat Certifications have gained a huge reputation proving

the knowledge of these certificates holder.
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RedHat System Admin 1 24 hrs

RedHat System Admin 2 24 hrs
Redhat Admin part | 24 hrs
Redhat Admin part Il 24 hrs
Redhat Admin part Ill 24 hrs

Please visit our website
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EC-Council is the world’s largest cyber security technical

certification body, they own the world-famous
“Certified Ethical Hacker” CEH,

“Computer Hacking Forensic Investigator” CHfl and

“Certified Security Analyst” ECSA.

EC-Council Certification Programs are recognized worldwide

and have received endorsements from various government
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EC-Council

Degree n I'l

CEH/CISSP/CISA LPT

ECSA

<l ccw i Computer Hacking Forensic Investigator : CHFI

Certified Ethical Hacker CEH

Network=

! ENSA
N5

MOS/ICDL/ICS

Secure Computer User Specialist SCUS

EC-CouncilCareer Path

Certified Ethical Hacker 40 hrs

Certified Forensics 40 hrs
Investigator
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cademia

IT & Business Education Center

Address: 98 sayed Zakaria st, Sheraton, opposite to Elnasagoon-Elsharkyon

Website: www.academia-training.wixsite.com/academia/
E-mail: customerservice.academia@gmail.com

Telephone: 01273576662 / 01273576664
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